
!"#$%&%'(&("()*$+),-./)!012$%
3445$+0(&4%'50+(%$+)*$+)6%&7$+'&(8($%)9"&':"+;<=''$%
>?%'($+)<)@4%%)<)@+0"%'12A$&;

!"#$%&'(%)'*!+,-

)
/4BB$'(+C)D)
EFDGH)=''$%)
)

/9.<!;$%("+) .$BC))IJGJDK)DLJM<MGG)
N0O))IJGJDK)DLJM<G )
=<>0&B)2 P2*(<$''$%C*$
AAAC2*(<$''$%C*$)

4($B )
HQ

R$'128S('SC)T4+'(0%*'U&(;B&$*)V+4SC)9+C<W%;C)6B+&12)@+&BB)
,$;&'($+;$+&12()!U(';$+&12()=''$%) )
,$;&'($+%"UU$+)T,)DEHF) ) )
6'(<W*X+C)9=)DDYQFFYFM) ) )

X0(&4%0B<@0%Z)!R)) 34%(4)X+C) DEF)JJY) @[\)MQJ)GJJ)MJ
]4UU$+^:0%Z)=''$%)34%(4)X+C) DGFE)YHL) @[\)MQJ)EJJ)MY
_50+Z0''$)=''$%) 34%(4)X+C) GJY)JJH) @[\)MQJ)FJD)JF)
V4'(:0%Z)=''$%) 34%(4)X+C) QHQJ)EME)@[\)MQJ)DJJ)EM

 Hotelreservierung Essen 2015
Hotelreservation Essen

Telefon +49 (0)201/1803-322 • Fax +49 (0)201/1803-276 • E-Mail: hotel@hdt-essen.de

Anreise am Anzahl EZ
Arrival
Abreise am

No. of single rooms
Nichtraucher

Departure

Wunschhotel
Choice of Hotel

Veranst.-Nr.

Non-smoker

Event No.
Teilnehmer/in
Delegate

Name
Surname

Firma
Company

Ort/City

Vorname
First name

Telefon
Phone

E-Mail

 Anzahl DZ
 No. of double rooms
 Raucher

am

 Smoker

  on

Haus der Technik, Hollestr. 1 EZ ab
SR up

DZ ab
DR up

Entfernung zum Veranstaltungsort
Distance to venue

TOP CCL Essener Hof ****

Mövenpick Hotel ****

99,00 €

105,00 €

140,00 €

132,00 €

direkt nebenan / next door

direkt nebenan / next door

IBIS Hotel Essen Hbf ** Superior

Intercity Hotel ****

Hotel Körschen ***

Motel One Essen **

77,00 €

100,00 €

85,00 €

78,50 €

87,00 €

130,00 €

105,00 €

101,50 €

ca. 3 Gehminuten 
approx. 3 min. walking distance
ca. 4 Gehminuten
approx. 4 min. walking distance
ca. 5 Gehminuten
approx. 5 walking distance
ca. 6 Gehminuten
approx. 6 walking distance

Lindenhof **

Mercure Plaza Essen ****

City Hotel Essen ***

Holiday City Centre  ****

59,00 €

108,00 €

70,00 €

109,00 €

B & B Hotel Essen **+

Webers Hotel ***

Atlantic Congress Hotel Messe ****+

Maritim Gelsenkirchen ****+

59,50 €

84,00 €

139,00 €

69,00 €

79,00 €

136,00 €

92,00 €

109,00 €

ca. 12 Gehminuten 
approx. 12 min. walking distance
ca. 15 Gehminuten / 5 Fahrminuten
approx. 15 min. walking/5 min. driving distance
ca. 15 Gehminuten / 5 Fahrminuten
approx. 15 min. walking/5 min. driving distance
ca. 15 Gehminuten / 5 Fahrminuten
approx. 15 min. walking/5 min. driving distance

77,00 €

95,00 €

139,00 €

89,00 €

ca. 20 Gehminuten / 5 Fahrminuten 
approx. 20 min. walking/5 min. driving distance
ca. 5 Fahrminuten 
approx. 5 min. driving distance
ca. 5 Fahrminuten 
approx. 5 min. driving distance
ca. 15 Fahrminuten 
approx. 15 min. driving distance

Mit der Reservierung in einem anderen Hotel – je nach Verfügbarkeit – bin ich einverstanden.
Alle Preise gelten außerhalb von Messezeiten und verstehen sich – wenn nicht anders vermerkt – inkl. Frühstück und USt.

In case of no availibility I agree with a booking in a different hotel.
All prices per night and room current out of times of fairs including breakfast, Service and VAT.


